Lara Golf Club — Hole in ONE honour board

(Must be in club Competitions (since 1964)

Date

1967

1973
19-Nov-73
8-Dec-73
15-Dec-73
26-Jul-75
30-Oct-76
27-Feb-77
4-Mar-78
22-Aug-78
30-Nov-78
5-May-79
7-May-84
19-Jul-84
4-Aug-84
16-Aug-84
6-Jun-85
30-Jun-85
11-Jan-86
26-Feb-87
1-Apr-87
25-Jul-87
17-Sep-87
25-Feb-89
28-Mar-89
28-Dec-90
13-Jan-90
2-Nov-90
11-Apr-91
18-Apr-91
26-Sep-91
16-Oct-91
20-Dec-91
4-Jan-92
20-Jan-92
31-Oct-92

Name

R Halling

R Turner

F Chrimes

M Laherty

S Walker

E Milsome

A Wills

A McGrath

J Lockman

D Dell

A Allden

S Hurwood

E Lambert

K Howard

D Burns

B Steel

A Christensen
B Stevenson
D Johnson

H Sinclair

E Milsome

V Bosworth

M MclLaren
A Christensen
Mrs H Coggle
S Branch

D Allen

Mrs B Chrimes
S Campbell
Mrs L Burns

R Londrigan
M Lynch

B Cook

Mrs M MclLeay
W Campbell
D Lane

Hole

4™ (now the 2" h
4™ (now the 2" h
8‘rh

1 ]Th

8‘rh

1 ]Th

]6Th

4™ (now the 2" h
]6Th

]6Th

8‘rh

1 ]Th

8‘rh

4™ (now the 2" h
8‘rh

8‘rh

]6Th

]6Th

1 ]Th

8‘rh

]6Th

04™ (now the 2"
O8Th

O8Th

8‘rh

04™ (now the 2"
]6Th

]6Th

8‘rh

]6Th

]6Th

04™ (now the 2"
]6Th

]6Th

4™ (now the 2" h
4™ (now the 2" h



14-Nov-92
31-Aug-93
4-Dec-93
1-Jan-94
7-May-94
21-Jun-94
10-Sep-94
1-Nov-94
5-Nov-94
10-Dec-94
18-Feb-95
28-Oct-95
10-Oct-95
26-Oct-96
27-Jun-97
18-Oct-97
29-Nov-97
2-Oct-97
24-Jan-98
24-Jan-98
14-Nov-98
8-Dec-98
8-May-99
18-Dec-99
5-Feb-00
11-Feb-00
2-Dec-00
28-Apr-01
9-Jun-01
16-Jun-01
4-Jul-01
18-Aug-01
20-Apr-02
5-Oct-02
27-Nov-02
25-Feb-03
22-Mar-03
15-Apr-03
15-May-03
9-Jul-03
9-Aug-03

R Edwards
Mrs M Gillett
V Mosby

G Lorkin

E Wade

Mrs M Wright
P Stevens

K Crough

H Malesza

G Raeside
A Milsome

H Chrimes
Mrs C Jerrerd
J Mavor

S Thornton

J McCaffrey
F Wickson

G Lorkin

Mrs L McMaster
G Marin

| Jane

Mrs A Londrigan
G Beattie

P Barton

R Smith

W Dobie

J Sorensen

T Burgess

D Robertson
T Burgess

W Schaller

R Olsen

K Williams

C Dean

L Allen

B Marshman
R De Lange
Mrs H Rivett
W Campbell
T Ross

R Olsen

4™ (now the 2" h
4™ (now the 2" h
4™ (now the 2" h
8Th

4™ (now the 2" h
]6Th

8Th

8Th

4™ (now the 2" h
2I’1d

2I’1d

]6Th

8Th

2I’1d

]6Th

2I’1d

]6Th

8Th

Ozhd

]6Th

]6Th

2I’1d

2I’1d

2I’1d

8Th

8Th

]6Th

]6Th

Ozhd

]6Th

8Th

]6Th

2I’1d

8Th

2I’1d

8Th



27-Aug-03
18-Oct-03
8-Nov-03
2-Dec-03

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014

N Varchione
A Tucker

B Prior

S Campbell

W Campbell
F Pike

J Coggle

L McKee

R Lloyd

T Woodford
B Climpson
J Fraser

A Pascoe
L Moait

G Waters

R Hulm

P Larkins

R Rickhuss
E Erard

S Carter

P Barton

R Rickhuss
B Moller

G Mifsud

A Cappelletti
E Hajduk

R Dick

A Bunting
R Wilton

L Jelicanin
B Lucas

N Dalton
JKing

R Everett
Mrs S Valeri
M Turner

J Coggle

B Cook

G Roy

M Cooper
B Helling

1 6Th
1 6Th
1 6Th

Ozhd
O8Th
Ozhd
]6Th
Ozhd
Ozhd
O8Th
]6Th
Ozhd
O8Th
Ozhd
O8Th
O8Th
Ozhd
O8Th
]6Th
]6Th
]6Th
1 OTh
Ozhd
O8Th
Ozhd
Ozhd

1 -ITh
1 -ITh
1 -ITh
]6Th
1 -ITh
O8Th
Oznd
]6Th



2015
2016
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018

24-Sep-19
1-Aug-20
28-Nov-20
9-Dec-20

A Hilton

T Radford
K Sagor

D Cofter

R Hulm

C Hughes
A Papalia
P Benham
E Hajduk

M Glynn

A Papalia

| Rowe

Mrs M Lucas
J Haywood
N Beer

M Helman
J Schaller

L Plowman
M Kurtovic
M Zera

R Tulloch

]6Th
]6Th
O8Th
O8Th
1 -ITh
]6Th
]6Th
1 -ITh
O8Th
Oznd
Oznd
Oznd
]6Th
O8Th
]6Th
O8Th
1 -ITh

08th
1 6Th
1 6Th
Ozhd



ole)
1ole)

1ole)

1ole)

hole)

hole)

hole)

1ole)
1ole)



1ole)
1ole)
1ole)

1ole)

1ole)



